Design and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please contact us immediately for technical consultation.
Plastic Film Capacitors
Film Chip Capacitor
Type : ECHU(X)
Stacked Metallized PPS film as dielectric with simple
mold-less construction
Features

Note : Use ECHU(B) for Flow Soldering.
Design and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please contact us immediately for technical consultation.
Plastic Film Capacitors
Rating , Dimensions & quantity / Reel
Rated voltage : 16VDC , 50VDC Capacitance tolerance : 2%(G) , 5%(J)
Rated volt. 16VDC Rated volt. 50VDC
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)
Cap.
(µF) Part No.
L W H
Size code Q’ty Part No.
L W H
Size code Q’ty
0.0001 ECHU1C101( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H101( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00012 ECHU1C121( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H121( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00015 ECHU1C151( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H151( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00018 ECHU1C181( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H181( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00022 ECHU1C221( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H221( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00027 ECHU1C271( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H271( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00033 ECHU1C331( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H331( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00039 ECHU1C391( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H391( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00047 ECHU1C471( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H471( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00056 ECHU1C561( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H561( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00068 ECHU1C681( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H681( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.00082 ECHU1C821( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H821( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.001 ECHU1C102( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H102( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.0012 ECHU1C122( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H122( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.0015 ECHU1C152( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H152( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.0018 ECHU1C182( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H182( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.0022 ECHU1C222( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1 ECHU1H222( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.0027 ECHU1C272( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1
4000
ECHU1H272( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.0033 ECHU1C332( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1 ECHU1H332( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1
0.0039 ECHU1C392( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1 ECHU1H392( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1
0.0047 ECHU1C472( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1 ECHU1H472( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1
0.0056 ECHU1C562( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1 ECHU1H562( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1
0.0068 ECHU1C682( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1 ECHU1H682( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1
0.0082 ECHU1C822( )X5 2.0 1.25 1.1 J2 ECHU1H822( )X5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
0.01 ECHU1C103( )X5 2.0 1.25 1.1 J2 ECHU1H103( )X5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
3000
0.012 ECHU1C123( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1 ECHU1H123( )X5 3.2 2.5 1.1 G1
0.015 ECHU1C153( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1 ECHU1H153( )X5 3.2 2.5 1.1 G1
0.018 ECHU1C183( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1 ECHU1H183( )X5 3.2 2.5 1.5 G2
0.022 ECHU1C223( )X5 3.2 1.6 0.9 H1 ECHU1H223( )X5 3.2 2.5 1.5 G2
0.027 ECHU1C273( )X5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2 ECHU1H273( )X5 3.2 2.5 1.5 G2
0.033 ECHU1C333( )X5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
3000
ECHU1H333( )X5 3.2 2.5 2.1 G3
0.039 ECHU1C393( )X5 3.2 1.6 1.5 H3 ECHU1H393( )X5 3.2 2.5 2.1 G3
2000
0.047 ECHU1C473( )X5 3.2 1.6 1.5 H3
0.056 ECHU1C563( )X5 3.2 2.5 1.5 G2
0.068 ECHU1C683( )X5 3.2 2.5 1.5 G2
0.082 ECHU1C823( )X5 3.2 2.5 2.1 G3
0.1 ECHU1C104( )X5 3.2 2.5 2.1 G3
2000
Capacitance tolerance code
Please use 50VDC rating of ECHU(C)

0.00018
0.00022
0.00027
0.00033
0.00039
0.00047
0.00056
0.00068
0.00082
0.001
0.0012
0.0015
0.0018
0.0022
0.0027
0.0033 ECHU01332( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1
0.0039 ECHU01392( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1
0.0047 ECHU01472( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1
0.0056 ECHU01562( )X5 1.6 0.8 0.7 K1
4000
0.0068 ECHU01682( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.0082 ECHU01822( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.01 ECHU01103( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.012 ECHU01123( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.015 ECHU01153( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.018 ECHU01183( )X5 2.0 1.25 0.9 J1
0.022 ECHU01223( )X5 2.0 1.25 1.1 J2
0.027 ECHU01273( )X5 2.0 1.25 1.1 J2
0.033
0.039
0.047
0.056